SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 
 PRICGES  
Thirty-three (33) equities appreciated in price during the week, higher than Eighteen (18) equities 
in the previous week. Twenty-five (25) equities depreciated in price, lower than Forty-four (44) 
equities in the previous week, while one hundred and seven (107) equities remained unchanged, 
higher than one hundred and three (103) equities recorded in the preceding week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Top 10 Price Decliners  

OTHER MARKET NEWS 

Supplementary Listing (Equity) 

Stanbic IBTC Holdings Plc: Listing of additional 31,515,400 ordinary shares of 50 kobo